Sivester] [

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Russelsheimer Allee A
Ginsheimer Stralle C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer StralRe A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad

an
ab

6.21
6.22
6.23
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.37

6.39
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51

6.51
6.52
6.53

6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00

7.02
7.04
7.06
7.07

7.09
7.1
7.13
7.15
717
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33

7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38

7.39
7.40
7.42

717
7.18
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30

7.32
7.34

7.36
7.37

7.39

8.04

7.47
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00

8.02
8.04
8.06
8.07

8.09
8.11

8.15
8.17
8.17
8.18

8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33

8.34
8.35

8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44

8.17

8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23

8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30

8.32
8.34

8.36
8.37

8.39

9.04

8.47 9.18
9.19
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24

9.27

9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40

8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53

8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00

9.02
9.04
9.06
9.07

9.09
9.11
9.13
9.15
9.17
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.21
9.22

9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.24 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
9.25 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
9.26 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
9.27 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.28 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.30 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
9.31 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
9.32 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
%3310f910f911f911f912f912f913f913f914f914f915f915f916f9
9.3410.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
9.3510.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13
10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15
10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16
9.38 ‘ 10.45 ‘ 11.45 ‘ 12.45 ‘ 13.45 ‘ 14.45 ‘ 15.45
9.40 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47
9.4110.17 10.48 11.17 11.48 12.17 12.48 13.17 13.48 14.17 14.48 15.17 15.48 16.17
9.4210.1910.50 11.19 11.50 12.19 12.50 13.19 13.50 14.19 14.50 15.19 15.50 16.19
9.44 10.21 10.52 11.21 11.52 12.21 12.52 13.21 13.52 14.21 14.52 15.21 15.52 16.21
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Sivester] [

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 1.47
Schubertstrate A 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 1.48
Neuweg A 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 1.50
Risselsheimer Allee A 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 113 1.51 2.13
Ginsheimer Stralle C 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 114 152 2.14
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 115 1.53 2.15
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 1.18 1.56 2.18
Oppenheimer Strale A 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 119 1.57 2.19
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 1.20 1.58 2.20
Zur Alten Portland A 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 1.21 159 2.21
Wormser Stralle A 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 1.22 2.00 2.22
Weisenauer Synagoge A 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 1.23 2.01 2.23
Favorite-Parkhotel A 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 124 2.02 2.24
Stadtpark A 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 126 2.04 2.26
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 1.28 2.06 2.28
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 1.29 2.07 2.29
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

Hindenburgplatz D

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 1.09 1.31 2.09 2.31
Hofchen/Listmann A 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.4123.11 1.11 1.33 2.11 2.33
Schillerplatz A 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.1322.4323.13 1.13 1.35 2.13 235
Munsterplatz A 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.1522.4523.15 1.15 1.37 2.15 2.37
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an|16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 1.17 1.39 2.17 2.39
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab|16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 1.17 217
Lessingstralie B 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 1.18 2.18
Goethestralte B 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 1.19 2.19
Bismarckplatz B 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 1.21 2.21
Schott AG B 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 1.22 2.22
Zwerchallee B 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22 .54 1.24 2.24

Alte Waggonfabrik B 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 1.25 2.25
Eintrachthalle B 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 1.26 2.26
Mombach/Bahnhof B 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 1.27 2.27
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 1.28 2.28

Am Schwermer A 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 1.30 2.30

Am Lemmchen B 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 1.31 2.31

An der Hasenquelle B 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 1.32 2.32
Waldfriedhof C 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.33 \ 21.33 \ 22.33 \ 1.33 2.33
Waldfriedhof B | | | | | | | 2003 | 2103 | 2203 | 23.03 | |
Budenheim/Parkallee 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.34 21.34 22.34 1.34 2.34
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.35 21.35 22.35 1.35 2.35
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 17.13 18.13 19.13 19.43 20.36 21.36 22.36 1.36 2.36
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 17.15 18.15 19.1519.45 20.37 21.37 22.37 1.37 2.37
Budenheim/Kirche 17.16 18.16 19.16 19.46 20.38 21.38 22.38 1.38 2.38
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Strale | 16.45 ‘ 17.45 ‘ 18.45 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle 16.47 17.47 18.47

Budenheim/Eaubonner Strae A 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.17 18.48 19.17 19.47 20.39 21.39 22.39 1.39 2.39
Budenheim/Waldstralle 16.50 17.19 17.50 18.19 18.50 19.19 19.49 20.40 21.40 22.40 1.40 2.40
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 16.52 17.21 17.52 18.21 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.42 21.42 22.42 1.42 242
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Sivester] [

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Russelsheimer Allee A
Ginsheimer Stralle C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer StralRe A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad

an
ab

247
248
2.50
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.56
2.57
2.58
2.59
3.00
3.01
3.02
3.04
3.06
3.07

3.09
3.1
3.13
3.15
3.17

3.34

3.47

3.50
3.13 3.51
3.14 3.52
3.15 3.53

3.19 3.57
3.20 3.58
3.21 3.59
3.22 4.00

3.24 4.02
3.26 4.04
3.28 4.06
3.29 4.07

3.31 4.09
3.33 4.1

3.37 4.15
3.39 4.17
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.21
4.22
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.30
4.31
4.32
4.33

4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.38

4.39
4.40
4.42

4.13
4.14
4.15
4.18
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.22

4.24
4.26
4.28
4.29

4.31
4.33

4.37
4.39
4.39
4.40
4.41
4.43
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Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 417 517 6.17 717 8.32 9.3210.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
Schubertstrale A 418 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.33 9.3310.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Neuweg A 420 520 6.20 7.20 8.35 9.3510.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Russelsheimer Allee A 421 521 6.21 7.21 8.36 9.36 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
Ginsheimer Stralle C 422 522 6.22 7.22 837 9.3710.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A 423 523 6.23 7.23 8.38 9.3810.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 426 526 6.26 7.26 8.41 9.4110.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
Oppenheimer StralRe A 4.27 527 6.27 7.27 8.42 9.4210.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 428 528 6.28 7.28 8.43 9.4310.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28
Zur Alten Portland A 429 529 6.29 7.29 8.44 9.4410.2910.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29
Wormser Stralle A 4.30 5.30 6.30 7.30 8.45 9.4510.3011.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
Weisenauer Synagoge A 431 531 6.31 7.31 8.46 9.46 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
Favorite-Parkhotel A 4.32 532 6.32 7.32 8.47 9.4710.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32
Stadtpark A 434 534 6.34 7.34 8.49 9.4910.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 436 536 6.36 7.36 8.51 9.5110.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 4.37 537 6.37 7.37 8.52 9.5210.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
Briickenplatz D 11.10 11.4012.10

Landtag C 11.1111.4112.11

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 11.1211.4212.12

Hindenburgplatz D 11.14 11.4412.14

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 439 539 6.39 7.39 854 9.5410.39 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
Héfchen/Listmann A 441 541 641 7.41 856 9.5610.41 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Schillerplatz A 443 543 6.43 7.43 8.58 9.58 10.43 12.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43
Munsterplatz A 445 545 6.45 7.45 9.0010.00 10.45 12.4513.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an| 447 5.47 6.47 7.47 9.0210.0210.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab| 447 5.47 6.47 7.47 9.0210.0210.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
Lessingstralle B 448 548 6.48 7.48 9.0310.0310.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
Goethestralle B 449 549 6.49 7.49 9.0410.04 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
Bismarckplatz B 451 551 6.51 7.51 9.06 10.06 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
Schott AG B 452 552 6.52 7.52 9.07 10.07 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
Zwerchallee B 454 554 6.54 7.54 9.0910.09 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
Alte Waggonfabrik B 455 555 6.55 7.55 9.1010.10 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
Eintrachthalle B 456 556 6.56 7.56 9.1110.11 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
Mombach/Bahnhof B 4.57 5.57 6.57 7.57 9.1210.1210.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 458 558 6.58 7.58 9.1310.13 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58
Am Schwermer A 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.1510.1511.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00
Am Lemmchen B 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.1610.16 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
An der Hasenquelle B 5.02 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.17 10.17 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
Waldfriedhof C | | | 9.18 | | 1133 1233 | 1333 1433 | 1533 16.33 |
Waldfriedhof B 5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 | 10.1811.03 | 1203 | 1303 | 1403 | 1503 | 16.03 | 17.03
Budenheim/Parkallee 9.19 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 9.20 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 9.21 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 9.22 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37
Budenheim/Kirche 9.23 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle

Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 9.24 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39
Budenheim/WaldstralRe 9.25 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 9.27 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42
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Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Russelsheimer Allee A
Ginsheimer Stralle C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer StralRe A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad

an
ab

16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.42
16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.43
16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.45
16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.46
16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.47
16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.48
16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.51
16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.52
16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.53
16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.54
17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.55
17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.56
17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.57
17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.59
17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.01
17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.02

17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.04
17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 23.05
17.1317.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 23.07
17.1517.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.09
17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.11
1717 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.15
17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.16
17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.17
17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.19

17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 22.2223.20
17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 22.2423.22
17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 22.2523.23
17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 22.26 23.24
17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 22.2723.25
17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 22.28 23.26
17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.3023.28
17.3118.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.3123.29
17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.3223.30
1733 | 1833 | 1933 | 2033 | 2133 22.3323.31
| 1803 | 19.03 | 2003 | 2103 | | |
17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.3423.32
17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.3523.33
17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.34
17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.3723.35
17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.3823.36
17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.3923.37
17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.4023.38
17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.40
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